Thermal Circuit Breaker
Superior Current Interrupt Capabilities
0.5 Amp to 70 Amp
UL 1077
Ignition Protected
Cadmium Free
SERIES 16

D3 Knurlnut (black nylon)
F4 (2) Knurlnuts / Lockwasher
Series 16 Part Numbering Guide
-₆₁ X- X-₁P/N:
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
QC-4006-D
Low Amp 0.5 to 4.5A
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change
XX = Unspecified
1601-015-020-50
Page | 6
1600 Model Variation Codes Amp Rating 7/16" - 28 Hardware
Model
Code Bushing Mounting Button / Amp
Stamp Color Terminal Type
Code Amps Code Hardware Configurations
050 5.0 00 No Hardware
1600-001
7/16"-28 Diecast
White / None
0.250" quick connect
060 6.0 06 Hexnut
1600-037 White / Black 070 7.0 07 Knurknet/Palnut/Nameplate
1600-055 White / None
#6-32 threaded bent 90
075 7.5 11 Knurlnut (aluminum)
1600-082 White / Black 080 8.0 15 Knurlnut/Palnut
1600-180
White / None
0.250" quick connect bent 90 090 9.0 18 Hexnut/Hexnut/Nameplate
1600-235 (1) #8-32" threated bent 90*
(1) 0.250" quick connect 100 10.0 23 Hexnut/Hexnut
1600-007
15/32"-32 Diecast
White / None
0.250" quick connect
120 12.0 32 Knurlnut/Hexnut/Lockwasher
1600-107
White / Black
140 14.0 A1 Knurlnut/Hexnut/Nameplate
(2) #6 terminal screws & washers
1600-111 #6-32 threaded bent 90 150 15.0 A2 Knurlnut/Palnut
(2) #6 terminal screws & washers
1600-144
Snap-In Black
White / None
0.250" quick connect 180 18.0 B4 Protective Rubber Boot (clear)/
Palnut
1600-175 #8-32 threaded bent 90 200 20.0
1600-254¹
0.250" quick connect
250 25.0 3/8"-27 Hardware
1600-255¹ White / Black 300 30.0 Code Hardware Configurations
1600-263¹ White / None 0.250" quick connect bent 90
away from case 350 35.0 00 No Hardware
44 Hexnut
1680 Model Variation Codes 50 Knurlnut/Palnut/Nameplate
Model
Code Bushing Mounting Button / Amp
Stamp Color Terminal Type
51 Knurlnut/Palnut
54 Hexnut/Hexnut
1680-001
3/8"-27 Nylon
White / None
0.250" quick connect
75 Hexnut/Hexnut/Nameplate
1680-037 White / Black 79 Knurlnut (aluminum)
1680-055 White / None
#6-32 threaded bent 90
97 Knurlnut (black nylon) /Lockwasher

F4 (2) Knurlnuts/Lockwashers
1680-271¹ 0.250" quick connect bent 90
Series 16 Part Numbering Guide
-₆₁ X- X-₀P/N:
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
QC-4006-D
Mid Amp 5 to 35A
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change
All models are UL, CSA, & CCC, ¹includes IEC
*Terminal Hardware Included
**With white trip indicator
XX = Unspecified
Page | 7
1648 Model Variation Codes Amp Rating 7/16" - 28 Hardware
Model
Code Bushing Mounting Button / Amp
Stamp Color Terminal Type
Code Amps Code Hardware
Configurations
040 40.0 00 No Hardware
1648-025 3/8"-27 Metal White / Black
#10-32 threaded, bent 90o
050 50.0 06 Hexnut
1648-006
7/16"-28 Diecast
White / None 055 55.0 07 Knurknet/Palnut/Nameplate
1648-009
White / Black
060 60.0 11 Knurlnut (aluminum)
1648-001 15/32"-32 Diecast 070 70.0 15 Knurlnut/Palnut
1648-017 Snap-In Black White / None 18 Hexnut/Hexnut/Nameplate
23 Hexnut/Hexnut
32 Knurlnut/Hexnut/Lockwasher
B4 Protective Rubber Boot (clear)/
Palnut
3/8"-27 Hardware
Code Hardware
Configurations
00 No Hardware
44 Hexnut
50 Knurlnut/Palnut/Nameplate
51 Knurlnut/Palnut
54 Hexnut/Hexnut
75 Hexnut/Hexnut/Nameplate
79 Knurlnut (aluminum)
97 Knurlnut (black nylon) /Lock-
washer
D3 Knurlnut (black nylon)
F4 (2) Knurlnuts / Lockwasher
Series 16 Part Numbering Guide
-₆₁ X-₄ X-₈P/N:
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
QC-4006-D
High Amp 40 to 70A
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change
XX = Unspecified
1600-037-020-07
*See previous page